SINGLE-POLE TWO-THROW SWITCHES
FEATURES
• Multioctave bands 0.2 to 18 GHz
• Current or TTL control
• Low insertion loss
• High isolation
• Drop-in models available
Frequency Insertion Rise/Fall On/Off On/Off DC Power
Range Model Loss Isolation VSWR Time Time Time Positive Negative
(GHz) Number (dB, Max.) (dB, Min.) (Max.) Type (ns, Typ.) (ns, Typ.) (ns, Max.) (mA, Max.) (mA, Min.)
STANDARD, MULTIOCTAVE BAND MODELS
SW2-002020RN1NF 1.5 70 1.6:1 Reflective 10/10 20 35 60 600.2–2 SW2-002020AN1NF 2 75 1.6:1 Absorptive 10/10 20 35 60 60
0.5–2 SW2-005020RN1NF 1.3 80 1.6:1 Reflective 10/10 20 35 60 60
SW2-005020AN1NF 1.8 75 1.6:1 Absorptive 10/10 20 35 60 60
2–8 SW2-020080RN1NF 1.8 80 1.7:1 Reflective 10/10 20 35 60 60
SW2-020080AN1NF 2 70 1.7:1 Absorptive 10/10 20 35 60 60
4–12 SW2-040120RN1NF 2.2 80 1.7:1 Reflective 10/10 20 35 60 60
SW2-040120AN1NF 2.2 65 1.7:1 Absorptive 10/10 20 35 60 60
2–18 SW2-020180RN1NF 2.8 80 2:1 Reflective 10/10 20 35 60 60
SW2-020180AN1NF 3 60 2:1 Absorptive 10/10 20 35 60 60
1–18 SW2-010180RN1NF 3 70 2:1 Reflective 10/10 20 35 60 60
SW2-010180AN1NF 3.2 60 2:1 Absorptive 10/10 20 35 60 60
0.1–10 SW2-001100AN1NF 3.5 60 2:1 Absorptive 20/20 35 40 60 60
0.3–5 SW2-003050AN1NF 2.5 60 2.2:1 Absorptive 20/20 30 35 60 60
0.8–4 SW2-008040RN1NF 1.5 70 1.7:1 Reflective 100/100 200 300 60 60
1.2–2 SW2-012020RN3NF 0.8 90 1.2:1 Reflective 20/50 70 100 250 150
3.1–4.3 SW2-031043AI3NF 1.5 90 1.8:1 Absorptive 20/50 70 100 150 150
Electrical performance of multioctave models can be optimized over narrower bandwidths, or for a particular parameter. Electrical options include: Lower
insertion loss, lower VSWR, higher isolation, high power and flat amplitude response. Mechanical/Control options include: Custom packaging, single
supply operation, fast on/off time and BCD decoder. Consult MITEQ for options.
OPTIMIZED PERFORMANCE MODELS